Contract Name:
Warning Sirens 2019

Change Order Description:

Request for contract extension related to final utility
service installation and siren testing. Delay is at no fault of
the contractor. Delays in the subdivision development
have delayed MG&E in being able to provide permanent
utility service for this site

Date 9/25/2019
Change Order No. co2
Contract No. 8379
Project/ MUNIS No. 11808
Change Order Project No.
Ald District|3, 9, 16, 17

Account Numbers for this Change Order:

11808-404-150

Contractor:
American Signal Corporation

8600 Bradley Road

Milwaukee, WI 53224

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:

*Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B} unit.price

Item No. Description Est, Qty | Unit Unit Price N/B* Total
1 Contract Extension 1.00 EA 0.00 (N) 0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
% of Original
Net Change Order 0.00% 0.00
The Original Contract Total 102,504.52
Sum of previous Change Orders 0.51% 525.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 100.51% 103,029.52

‘This Contract Is a:

Original Contract Time/Completion Date

Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order

Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order

Completion Date

11/6/2019

November 6, 2019

219

June 12, 2020

Contractor S Ache W

T'ﬂe Optra llong
Date 6 2¢- /5’

City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions) e ) Date ;
Construction inspector , /t:g/% 5’/ 4 ' 7 /Zs /Zt’/?
Construction Supervisor = alk q s [ Lo ¢
Engineer T X ) DY o
Board of Public Works [N\ °© ———Shx___— 0[3\j

Contract paid to datem

ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker
Greg Fries
Chase O'Brien

=25 -1a_ hwau

7-2& S

Jg-2-19 _<Dbd

.

1\




